

















Under the aegis of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

E-INVITATION

PLACEMENT CELL, SCHOOL OF LAW

organizes

Online Career Counselling Session

'CAREER OPPORTUNITIES FOR LAW GRADUATES'

Resource Person-

4th October, 2021 at 3:00 P.M. Onwards



Ms. Jyoti Srivastava CEO, Indian Law Watch Legal News, Analysis and Development Portal

Cisco WebEx Link- https://iimt.webex.com/meet/seemanath.iimt



IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY





Approved by Bar Council of India







Responsibilities





Timings

03:10 P.M- 03:50 P.M

Under the aegis of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Agenda

03:00 P.M- 03:02 P.M	Introduction & Anchoring	Mr. Eesh Singh
03:02 P.M- 03:04 P.M	Saraswati Vandana	Ms. Anukriti Gupta
	Felicitation Ceremony Ms. Jyoti Srivastava, CEO, Indian Law Watch	Prof. (Dr.) Anil Parkash Sharma
03:04 P.M- 03:08 P.M	Prof. (Dr.) Anil Parkash Sharma, Director, IIMT Dr. Vineeta Sharma, Principal, BBA (1st Shift) Dr. Seema Nath Jain, Principal, BBA (2nd Shift) Dr. Arun Gupta, Vice-Principal, School of Law	Dr. Arun Gupta Mr. Jasdeep Singh Ms. Anukriti Gupta Ms. Mitali Srivastava
03:08 P.M- 03:10 P.M	Welcome Address	Mr. Jasdeep Singh

Interactive Session by Resource Person

Ms. Jyoti Srivastava



IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY









Responsibilities



Timings

Under the aegis of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Agenda

03:50 P.M 03:52 P.M.	Letter of Appreciation	Dr. Hemlata Sharma
03:52 P.M 03:56 P.M.	Blessings by Dignitaries	
03:56 P.M 03:58 P.M.	Vote of Thanks	Ms. Anjali Nair
03:58 P.M 03:59 P.M.	Patriotic Song	Ms. Mitali Srivastava
03:59 P.M 04:00 P.M.	Ceremonial Salute By Prof. (Dr.) Anil Parkash Sharma	